THEOLORE R. KULONGOSKI ATTORNEY GENERAL



12-01-93A09:42 RCVD .

THOMAS A. BALMER DEPUTY ATTORNEY GENERAL

新梅



Vol.m93 Page31800

DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE SUPPORT ENFORCEMENT DIVISION 1495 EDGEWATER N.W., SUITE 290 SALEM, OR 97304 Telephone: (503) 373-7340 FAX: (503) 373-7340 TDD: (503) 378-5938

November 23, 1993

PLEASE RETURN TO:

Department of Justice Support Enforcement Division Central Operations Section 1495 Edgewater N.W., Suite 290 Salem, OR 97304

State of Oregon, Department of Human Resources

STEVEN G. MARTIN

DEBTOR:

CREDITOR:

EXECUTION DATE:

JUDGMENT INFORMATION:

12/04/84 Amount of Judgment : per DHR records Amount of Costs : Amount of Attorney Fees:

FULL OR PARTIAL SATISFACTION:

cc: Obligor Obligee

Lien Abstract Cover Sheet FLS 200A (12/92)

31801

LIEN RECORD ABSTRACT

The undersigned states:

31

Α.

в.

X

X

X

X

<u>Creditor/Prevailing Party Information:</u> 1. The creditor/prevailing party is:

State of Oregon, Department of Human Resources

and the address of the creditor is:

1495 Edgewater N.W., Suite 290

Salem, Oregon 97304

under judgment, decree, order or petition entered on 12/04/84 (date) in the District/Circuit Court for JACKSON (County) of Oregon (State) under Case No. 843111NJ1.

2. The Creditor's attorney's name is

Attorney's Address is:

Attorney's Phone No. is:

Debtor/Losing Party Information: 1. The Debtor/Losing Party is:

STEVEN G. MARTIN

2. Whose Address is (if known):

8495 CRATER LAKE HWY #331

WHITE CITY, OR 97503-1088

3. Social Security No. (if known):

540-92-8840

C. Judgment Information:

1. The amount of the judgment is: per DHR record

2. The amount of the costs is:

SED No. 029AE2354C41

Page 1 - Lien Record Abstract FLS 200 (12/92)

	3. The amount of attorney fa	ees, if any is:	
D. <u>D</u> .	The Real Property to be Affect (check appropriate box):	<u>sted</u>	
- **	All real property of the debt acquired in KLAMATH County as 18.350.	or/losing party, now or hereaf provided under ORS 18.320 and	ter
	The following described real	property of debtor (legal desc	ription
	as set forth or on attached F	Schibit):	
IN WIT abstract this	NESS WHEREOF, the undersigned $s = 2.3$ date of 1000	person or persons have execut	ed this
		<u> </u>	
		an Kaptun	÷
		ithorized Representative or the State	ų.
STATE OF OREC	JON)		
County of POI) ss. LK)		
The for	regoing instrument was acknow		
of LOUCH	Der , 1993, by A	D Kap Ryn	day
INCO	Chon	\cdot \bigcirc	
Notary Public	s for Oregon		
My commission	pexpires:	OFFICIAL SEAL	
		NIARY ANLES NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON	
#		COMMISSION NO. 017111 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JUL 30, 1	696
		Energy report and conversion and a second	
			5. v ² .
이는 것은 이 동네는 것을 가입니다. 같은 것은 것은 것은 것이 같은 것이 같이 있다.			
		and a second second Second second	Ψ.
Page 2 - Lien FLS 200 (01/9	Record Abstract 3)		
STATE OF OREGON: CO	DUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.		
of Dec.	t of Dept. of Just A.D., 1993at9:42oc	look & BE LLA	day
	and the second s	on Page	<u></u>
FEE \$15.00		Evelyn_Biehn - County Clerk	
an an an an Alban an Alban an Alban Alban an Alban an Alb		By Deuline & Nullino	an <u>e</u>

-